ACCREDITATI FIRENZE 26 GENNAIO

Coghome
AGRESTA
BACCI

BALDI
BARBONE
BELLI
BERNARDINI
BILLI
CALCINI
CALLAI
CANACCINI
CAVALLERI
CAVERNI
CHECCUCCI
CHIARATTI
CINELLI
COLESCHI
COSIMINI
DE MICHELE
FALSETTI
FANCELLO
FANTONI
FELICETTI
FELICETTI
FUSI
GADENZ
GALEOTTI
GALLENI
GAMMAIDONI
GARBETTI
GARBETTI
GIANNINI
GIARDI
HAEUSL
HAMUD
LANCELLOTTI
MACCHIONI
MACCIONI
MADDALENA
MALATESTI
MANCINI
MARTINI
MARZOTTI
MASSI
MEAZZA
MULLER
ORSELLINI
PAIS

Nome
FULVIO
ALESSANDRO
ANTONIO
CECILIA

LUCIANO ARRIGO

CRISTIANO
SIMONE
RINALDO
PIETRO
FABIO
GIULIO
SIMONE
MAURIZIO
SARA
CHIARA
ROBERTO
LUIGI
GIULIO
STEFANO
MARIA LUISA
VENANZIO
LUIGI
ALESSANDRO
ANDREA
CESARE
FRANCESCO
GABRIELE
GABRIELLA
SIMONE
SIMONE
GIULIA
STEFANO
VIRGINIA
KHALED
GIUSEPPE
MARCO
MARIO
GIOVANNI
FABRIZIA
FRANCESCA
DANIELA
TIZIANO
FABRIZIO
STEFANO
FRANCESCO
MARCO
SAMUELE

Cod.Soc.
FI009
LI036
FI003
LI036
P1071
FI002
AR491
FI009
P1074
LI036
FI018
FI018
F1002
FI009
LU100
FI002
LU100
S1043
FI001
FI009
F1002
Fl021
LI035
FI018
FI407
FI007
LU104
LI035
FI007
FI018
SI361
S1043
FI018
F1002
FI018
FI018
PO149
PO149
AR053
FI009
Fl001
Fl407
SV070
LI036
FI018
LI332
PO149



PELLEGRINI
PIAZZA

PINI

POLI
PUCCIONI
PUCINI
RADI
RAZZOLINI
ROCCO
ROMANO
SADOCCHI
SANTONI
SCALCO
TOCCAFONDI

SIMONE
TOMMASO
ALESSANDRO
ROBERTO
DAVID
GIUSEPPE
VANNA
ILARIA
ANTONELLA
RENZO

MARIA GLORIA

GIOVANNI

SUSANNA KATIA

CINZIA

F1018
FI009
PT115
ARO58
LU100
LIO36
SI361
F1007
F1407
F1018
FI002
F1002
FI018
PO149



